
Payment Schedule (120 Sq yards)

apna ghar
apni chat

EXTRA CHARGES :

Corner 10%

West Open 5%

Road Facing 5%

IMPORTANT NOTE:
All installments must be paid on or before
10th of every month 10% Discount can be
availed on full payment

Documentation / Lease / Utilities charges will
be charged seperately as when demanded

In case of access area  due to physical
demarcation, extra charges will be applied
accordingly.

Society Name: Apna Ghar Apni Chat

Apna Ghar by TRECProject Name:

THE REAL ESTATE COMPANYEXTRA CHARGES : Corner 10% West Open 5% Road Facing 5%

Price

Booking

Confirmation

Allocation
Digging

Installment (24 Months)

Half Yearly (4 Payments)

Possession (10%)

10,500,000

4,080,000

2,220,000

1,050,000

1,050,000

1,050,000

170,000

555,000

525,000

525,000

10%

10%

10%

5%

5%

PAYMENT PLAN RS RS

SECOND FLOOR WITH ROOF

Price

Booking

Confirmation

Allocation
Digging

Installment (24 Months)

Half Yearly (4 Payments)

Possession (10%)

9,500,000

3,600,000

2,100,000

950,000

950,000

950,000

150,000

525,000

475,000

475,000

10%

10%

10%

5%

5%

PAYMENT PLAN RS RS

FIRST FLOOR

Price

Booking

Confirmation

Allocation
Digging

Installment (24 Months)

Half Yearly (4 Payments)

Possession (10%)

9,500,000

3,600,000

2,100,000

950,000

950,000

950,000

150,000

525,000

475,000

475,000

10%

10%

10%

5%

5%

PAYMENT PLAN RS RS

GROUND FLOOR


