

APNA GHAR APNI CHAT



Payment Schedule (120 Sq yards)

GROUND FLOOR

PAYMENT PLAN		RS	RS
Price			9,500,000
Booking	10%		950,000
Confirmation	5%		475,000
Allocation	5%		475,000
Digging	10%		950,000
Installment (24 Months)		150,000	3,600,000
Half Yearly (4 Payments)		525,000	2,100,000
Possession (10%)	10%		950,000

FIRST FLOOR

PAYMENT PLAN		RS	RS
Price			9,500,000
Booking	10%		950,000
Confirmation	5%		475,000
Allocation	5%		475,000
Digging	10%		950,000
Installment (24 Months)		150,000	3,600,000
Half Yearly (4 Payments)		525,000	2,100,000
Possession (10%)	10%		950,000

SECOND FLOOR WITH ROOF

PAYMENT PLAN		RS	RS
Price			10,500,000
Booking	10%		1,050,000
Confirmation	5%		525,000
Allocation	5%		525,000
Digging	10%		1,050,000
Installment (24 Months)		170,000	4,080,000
Half Yearly (4 Payments)		555,000	2,220,000
Possession (10%)	10%		1,050,000

EXTRA CHARGES:

Corner 10%

West Open 5%

Road Facing 5%

IMPORTANT NOTE:

- All installments must be paid on or before 10th of every month 10% Discount can be availed on full payment
- Documentation / Lease / Utilities charges will be charged seperately as when demanded
- In case of access area due to physical demarcation, extra charges will be applied accordingly.



Society Name: Apna Ghar Apni Chat Project Name: Apna Ghar by TREC THE REAL ESTATE COMPANY